Mountain Bike Sask Cup #2 - Sponsored by Professional Computer Services

Place
1

= u b W N

O 00O NO UV A WN B w

e T el
0O N LD WNRO

Name

David Vaughn
Cory Zetterstrom
Alex Vanneste
Terry Zack
Jeremy Trask

Shawna Donaldson
Renee Stuckel
Erica Musyj

Quintin Wismer
Neil Clarke

Brad Turk

Chris Yeo

Ryan Gsell

Seth Goulet
Craig Verner
Albie Malan
Nathan Knezacek
Mark Millham
Murray Smith
Martin Alberts
Garret Woynarski
Cornelius Kluge
Jordan Stevenson
Sasha Kisin

John Kozan

Scott Sharp

Division

Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men
Elite Men

Elite Women
Elite Women
Elite Women

Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men
Expert Men

Bib
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24
23

41
30
49
89
52
59
32
50
51
47
42
39
48
45
38
33
31
58

Total
01:56:11
2:00:07
02:03:16
02:06:37
2:12:09

02:04:22
02:13:27
01:47:16

01:51:35
01:51:58
01:52:04
01:53:07
01:53:32
01:54:52
01:54:52
01:55:22
01:59:05
02:00:33
02:04:00
02:05:37
02:05:43
02:05:57
02:10:00
02:10:00
02:10:17
02:21:37

+1lap

Lap1
00:06:56
0:07:00
00:07:14
00:07:16
0:07:20

00:08:23
00:08:59
00:08:48

00:08:07
00:08:04
00:08:18
00:08:10
00:08:27
00:08:07
00:08:15
00:08:26
00:08:41
00:08:24
00:08:58
00:09:37
00:09:15
00:09:11
00:08:17
00:08:28
00:09:08
00:09:39

Lap 2
00:22:01
0:21:55
00:22:36
00:22:26
0:23:53

00:28:11
00:28:59
00:31:33

00:24:45
00:25:07
00:25:02
00:25:30
00:25:29
00:25:34
00:25:36
00:25:29
00:26:57
00:26:13
00:27:57
00:27:59
00:27:08
00:27:45
00:28:14
00:28:43
00:28:22
00:30:18

Lap 3
00:21:16
0:22:00
00:22:26
00:22:47
0:24:56

00:29:06
00:30:47
00:32:49

00:25:05
00:25:38
00:25:45
00:25:48
00:26:17
00:26:45
00:26:20
00:26:38
00:28:09
00:27:49
00:28:20
00:28:03
00:29:12
00:27:53
00:30:16
00:30:25
00:29:33
00:32:11

Lap 4
00:21:52
0:23:27
00:23:21
00:24:16
0:25:29

00:29:47
00:31:25
00:34:04

00:26:01
00:26:10
00:26:48
00:27:05
00:26:25
00:27:08
00:27:24
00:27:08
00:27:47
00:29:11
00:29:10
00:29:54
00:30:14
00:29:25
00:30:55
00:31:41
00:30:39
00:34:58

Lap 5
00:22:04
0:22:50
00:23:54
00:25:01
0:25:21

00:28:54
00:33:14

00:27:34
00:26:57
00:26:09
00:26:32
00:26:53
00:27:16
00:27:15
00:27:40
00:27:30
00:28:54
00:29:34
00:30:02
00:29:53
00:31:42
00:32:17
00:30:42
00:32:33
00:34:29

Lap 6
00:22:00
0:22:55
00:23:42
00:24:49
0:25:10
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Susan Clarke
Marlo Turk
Shealynn Stevenson

Blair Drader
Sebastian Trask
Devon Kirkland
Riley Tuplin
Robert Orr
Thomas Landine
Justin Woloshin
Adam Schenk
Mike Neilson

Howard Nordal
Andrew Cotton

Melanie Stevenson
Christina Snell
Kathryn Theede

Carson Ritter
Henry Sharp
Jacob Toogood

Expert Women
Expert Women
Expert Women

Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men
Sport Men

Novice Men
Novice Men

Novice Women
Novice Women
Novice Women

Sport Youth Men
Sport Youth Men
Sport Youth Men

90
92
91

104
119
103
114
100
111
101
109
121

172
171

230
231
154

240
244
241

01:40:09
01:44:04
01:46:11

01:31:54
01:35:22
1:37:11
01:38:39
1:42:34
01:43:04
1:54:25
DNF
DNF

01:34:56
01:49:13

00:54:14
00:56:39
01:01:24

01:11:58
0:47:36
00:56:55

+1lap

+1lap
+1lap

00:09:36
00:09:40
00:12:25

00:08:07
00:08:36
0:09:04
00:08:53
0:09:18
00:09:39
0:09:34
00:09:40
00:14:00

00:12:08
00:12:46

00:12:49
00:13:37
00:12:44

00:09:57

00:11:14

00:29:12
00:30:02
00:45:18

00:27:51
00:29:10
0:28:37
00:28:40
0:31:01
00:29:35
0:31:22
00:30:09

00:39:11

00:45:31

00:41:25

00:43:01

00:48:40

00:30:50

00:45:40

00:30:01
00:31:28
00:48:27

00:28:23
00:28:35
0:29:37
00:29:46
0:31:21
00:31:01
0:33:39

00:43:36
00:50:55

00:31:10

00:31:18
00:32:53

00:27:32
00:28:58
0:29:53
00:31:20
0:30:54
00:32:49
0:39:50



