## Mountain Bike Sask Cup #2 - Sponsored by Professional Computer Services

Place	Name	Division	Bib	Total		Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6
1	David Vaughn	Elite Men	8	01:56:11		00:06:56	00:22:01	00:21:16	00:21:52	00:22:04	00:22:00
2	Cory Zetterstrom	Elite Men	1	2:00:07		0:07:00	0:21:55	0:22:00	0:23:27	0:22:50	0:22:55
3	Alex Vanneste	Elite Men	2	02:03:16		00:07:14	00:22:36	00:22:26	00:23:21	00:23:54	00:23:42
4	Terry Zack	Elite Men	5	02:06:37		00:07:16	00:22:26	00:22:47	00:24:16	00:25:01	00:24:49
5	Jeremy Trask	Elite Men	4	2:12:09		0:07:20	0:23:53	0:24:56	0:25:29	0:25:21	0:25:10
1	Shawna Donaldson	Elite Women	22	02:04:22		00:08:23	00:28:11	00:29:06	00:29:47	00:28:54	
2	Renee Stuckel	Elite Women	24	02:13:27		00:08:59	00:28:59	00:30:47	00:31:25	00:33:14	
3	Erica Musyj	Elite Women	23	01:47:16	+ 1 lap	00:08:48	00:31:33	00:32:49	00:34:04		
1	Quintin Wismer	Expert Men	41	01:51:35		00:08:07	00:24:45	00:25:05	00:26:01	00:27:34	
2	Neil Clarke	Expert Men	30	01:51:58		00:08:04	00:25:07	00:25:38	00:26:10	00:26:57	
3	Brad Turk	Expert Men	49	01:52:04		00:08:18	00:25:02	00:25:45	00:26:48	00:26:09	
4	Chris Yeo	Expert Men	89	01:53:07		00:08:10	00:25:30	00:25:48	00:27:05	00:26:32	
5	Ryan Gsell	Expert Men	52	01:53:32		00:08:27	00:25:29	00:26:17	00:26:25	00:26:53	
6	Seth Goulet	Expert Men	59	01:54:52		00:08:07	00:25:34	00:26:45	00:27:08	00:27:16	
7	Craig Verner	Expert Men	32	01:54:52		00:08:15	00:25:36	00:26:20	00:27:24	00:27:15	
8	Albie Malan	Expert Men	50	01:55:22		00:08:26	00:25:29	00:26:38	00:27:08	00:27:40	
9	Nathan Knezacek	Expert Men	51	01:59:05		00:08:41	00:26:57	00:28:09	00:27:47	00:27:30	
10	Mark Millham	Expert Men	47	02:00:33		00:08:24	00:26:13	00:27:49	00:29:11	00:28:54	
11	Murray Smith	Expert Men	42	02:04:00		00:08:58	00:27:57	00:28:20	00:29:10	00:29:34	
12	Martin Alberts	Expert Men	39	02:05:37		00:09:37	00:27:59	00:28:03	00:29:54	00:30:02	
13	Garret Woynarski	Expert Men	48	02:05:43		00:09:15	00:27:08	00:29:12	00:30:14	00:29:53	
14	Cornelius Kluge	Expert Men	45	02:05:57		00:09:11	00:27:45	00:27:53	00:29:25	00:31:42	
15	Jordan Stevenson	Expert Men	38	02:10:00		00:08:17	00:28:14	00:30:16	00:30:55	00:32:17	
16	Sasha Kisin	Expert Men	33	02:10:00		00:08:28	00:28:43	00:30:25	00:31:41	00:30:42	
17	John Kozan	Expert Men	31	02:10:17		00:09:08	00:28:22	00:29:33	00:30:39	00:32:33	
18	Scott Sharp	Expert Men	58	02:21:37		00:09:39	00:30:18	00:32:11	00:34:58	00:34:29	

## Mountain Bike Sask Cup #2 - Sponsored by Professional Computer Services

1	Susan Clarke	Expert Women	90	01:40:09		00:09:36	00:29:12	00:30:01	00:31:18
2	Marlo Turk	Expert Women	92	01:44:04		00:09:40	00:30:02	00:31:28	00:32:53
3	Shealynn Stevenson	Expert Women	91	01:46:11	+ 1 lap	00:12:25	00:45:18	00:48:27	
1	Blair Drader	Sport Men	104	01:31:54		00:08:07	00:27:51	00:28:23	00:27:32
2	Sebastian Trask	Sport Men	119	01:35:22		00:08:36	00:29:10	00:28:35	00:28:58
3	Devon Kirkland	Sport Men	103	1:37:11		0:09:04	0:28:37	0:29:37	0:29:53
4	Riley Tuplin	Sport Men	114	01:38:39		00:08:53	00:28:40	00:29:46	00:31:20
5	Robert Orr	Sport Men	100	1:42:34		0:09:18	0:31:01	0:31:21	0:30:54
6	Thomas Landine	Sport Men	111	01:43:04		00:09:39	00:29:35	00:31:01	00:32:49
7	Justin Woloshin	Sport Men	101	1:54:25		0:09:34	0:31:22	0:33:39	0:39:50
8	Adam Schenk	Sport Men	109	DNF		00:09:40	00:30:09		
9	Mike Neilson	Sport Men	121	DNF		00:14:00			
1	Howard Nordal	Novice Men	172	01:34:56		00:12:08	00:39:11	00:43:36	
2	Andrew Cotton	Novice Men	171	01:49:13		00:12:46	00:45:31	00:50:55	
1	Melanie Stevenson	Novice Women	230	00:54:14		00:12:49	00:41:25		
2	Christina Snell	Novice Women	231	00:56:39		00:13:37	00:43:01		
3	Kathryn Theede	Novice Women	154	01:01:24		00:12:44	00:48:40		
1	Carson Ritter	Sport Youth Men	240	01:11:58		00:09:57	00:30:50	00:31:10	
2	Henry Sharp	Sport Youth Men	244	0:47:36	+ 1 lap				
3	Jacob Toogood	Sport Youth Men	241	00:56:55	+ 1 lap	00:11:14	00:45:40		